Breakfast around here is really
important to us. We like delicious,
fresh, and southern meals made

with only the best ingredients.

The Peach Stand™

Restaurant and Café

Breakfast Menu

Breakfast Hours

M-F 6:00 am - 10:30 am
Sat: 8:00 am - 11:00 am

Sun: Closed

BREARFAST PLATES

1 Egg, Sausage or Bacon, Grits,

and ToaSt... e . 4.99

2 Eggs, Sausage or Bacon, Grits,

and ToaSt... e . 5.99

2 Eggs, Country Ham, Grits, and

TOASt et et rerereenrseeerenens . 0.49

French Toast, 2 Eggs, Sausage or

Bacon... e 6.99

Pancakes, 2 Eggs, Sausage or

Bacon.. eeeen0.99

Biscuits and Gravy, 2 Eggs, Sau-

sage or Bacon.....ceveeveeeeeenere.6.99

SPECIALTY ITEMS

Breakfast Burrito.........u..........4.99
1 Egg, Bacon or Sausage, pep-
pers, and cheese wrapped in a

flour tortilla.

Breakfast Bowl..........cucucee..4.99
2 Eggs, Bacon or Sausage, Grits
or Hashbrowns, and Cheese.
Breakfast Scramble....................4.99

2 Eggs, Bacon or Sausage, and

Cheese with Toast.

OMELETS

Cheese Omelet ......uueeeeenn.4.99
Served with choice of Bacon or

Sausage and Toast.

Ultimate Omelet .........cueeeeee.e...6.99
Ham, Onions, Green Peppers,
and Cheese. Served with choice

of Bacon or Sausage and Toast.

Veggie Omelet.......cccuceeereerennee.6.99
Onions, Green Peppers, Spinach,
Mushroom, Tomatoes, and
Cheese. Served with choice of

Bacon or Sausage and Toast.

Sausage Omelet.......cccueeverveee.6.99
Sausage, Onions, Green Peppers,
Tomatoes, and Cheese. Served

with choice of Bacon or Sausage

and Toast.

DRINKS

Small Coffee, Fountain Drink or
TRt ser v ssesnsarsssessnannes 1.19

Medium Coffee, Fountain Drink

OF T@Au e e enrseeenenenes 1.29

Large Coffee, Fountain Drink, or
T@Auueceeceeceeeeecererrerrensesssssssesseseseeennenns 1.39

SIDEITEMS

BacCoN... e
Biscuit & Gravy......nencnn
Country Hamu..vevercnecneinnens
Hashbrowns........cicnnns

Pancake... e

Sausage Patty or Links......

Smoked Sausage......cunnene.

TOASTeceeeeecereecer et e ser e v

1.49
.0.85
.2.49
1.99
1.00
.1.49
2.29
.1.99
e 1.69
.1.49
.0.85

BREARFAST SANDWICHES

BaCON. .t

BOolOgNa....c e eereercvnennns
Country Hamu..eevereecnnenninnne
Cajun Chicken... e

GraVy e e s ssesse e serensessens svssss s sons

Ham..............

Livermush.... e

SAUSAZE e crrerreercrs e s

Smoked Sausage........c......

.1.49
1.99
1.99
2.89
2.99
.1.49
...2.89
.1.99
1.99
e 1.99

*Consuming raw or undercooked
meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or
eggs may increase your risk of food-
borne illness. All of our eggs served in

our restaurant are pasteurized.*

The Peach Stand™
1325 Highway 160 West
Fort Mill, SC 29715
803-547-7563

www.peachstand.com



