Breakfast around here is really important to us. We like delicious, fresh, and southern meals made with only the best ingredients.

The Peach Stand™

Restaurant and Café

Breakfast Menu

Breakfast Hours M-F 6:00 am - 10:30 am Sat: 8:00 am - 11:00 am Sun: Closed

BREAKFAST PLATES

•	and Toast4.99
•	2 Eggs, Sausage or Bacon, Grits, and Toast5.99
•	2 Eggs, Country Ham, Grits, and Toast6.49
•	French Toast, 2 Eggs, Sausage or Bacon6.99
•	Pancakes, 2 Eggs, Sausage or Bacon6.99
•	Biscuits and Gravy, 2 Eggs, Sausage or Bacon6.99

SPECIALTY ITEMS

Breakfast Burrito......4.99

- 1 Egg, Bacon or Sausage, peppers, and cheese wrapped in a flour tortilla.
 Breakfast Bowl......4.99
- 2 Eggs, Bacon or Sausage, Grits or Hashbrowns, and Cheese.Breakfast Scramble......4.99
- Breakfast Scramble......4.99
 2 Eggs, Bacon or Sausage, and Cheese with Toast.

OMELETS

- Cheese Omelet4.99
 Served with choice of Bacon or Sausage and Toast.

DRINKS

 Small Coffee, Fountain Drink or Tea......1.19
 Medium Coffee, Fountain Drink or Tea.....1.29
 Large Coffee, Fountain Drink, or

SIDE ITEMS

•	Bacon	1.49
•	Biscuit	0.85
•	Biscuit & Gravy	2.49
•	Country Ham	1.99
•	Egg	1.00
•	Grits	1.49
•	Hashbrowns	2.29
•	Pancake	1.99
•	Sausage Patty or Links	1.69
•	Smoked Sausage	1.49
•	Toast	0.85

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

	Egg	1.49
•	Bacon	1.99
•	Bologna	1.99
•	Country Ham	2.89
•	Cajun Chicken	2.99
•	Gravy	1.49
•	Ham	2.89
•	Livermush	1.99
•	Sausage	1.99
•	Smoked Sausage	1.99

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. All of our eggs served in our restaurant are pasteurized.



Tea......1.39

The Peach Stand[™]
1325 Highway 160 West
Fort Mill, SC 29715
803-547-7563
www.peachstand.com